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Группа No 1    10:00    Дорожка 1
процент победразн.нанес.ранг

ВОЛОБУЕВА Полина КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30 1
ИГНАШИНА Софья МОС  2  V  1  V  3  V 0.500 2 21 3
МАМАЕВА Валерия СМО  0  2  0  V  V  V 0.500 -7 17 4
РЕУТОВА Елизавета КУР  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 26 2
ПАЛЬЧЕВСКАЯ Елизавета МОС  2  0  1  1  2  1 0.000 -23 7 7
ЖУРАВЛЕВА Алиса МОО  0  V  4  4  V  3 0.333 -4 21 5
ЧЕРКАСОВА Алиса ВЛА  1  2  4  1  V  V 0.333 -6 18 6

Группа No 2    10:00    Дорожка 2
процент победразн.нанес.ранг

ПРИЛУЦКАЯ Владислава КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1
НИКОЛАЕВА Варвара МОС  2  1  3  0  V  V 0.333 -4 16 5
МАЛАХОВА Анастасия МОО  2  V  1  3  V  V 0.500 2 21 4
КОРЖОВА Дарья КУР  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 26 2
ДЕМИДОВА Кристина МОС  2  V  V  2  V  V 0.667 8 24 3
ФЕФЕЛОВА Виктория ВРЖ  0  0  0  0  1  4 0.000 -25 5 7
ДОБУТОВА Сайкал СМО  0  0  3  1  2  V 0.167 -18 11 6

Группа No 3    10:00    Дорожка 3
процент победразн.нанес.ранг

ЩЕГЛОВА Василиса МОС  V  V  2  2  V  V 0.667 5 24 3
ТАТАРКИНА Вера МОС  0  0  2  1  3  4 0.000 -20 10 7
СМИРНОВА Софья МОС  1  V  1  1  V  V 0.500 1 18 4
ЗАМАРАЕВА Арина КУР  V  V  V V4  V  V 1.000 19 29 1
ГЕРАЩЕНКО Анна ВРЖ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 18 28 2
ЛАРИОНОВА Аврора СМО  4  V  1  0  0  3 0.167 -15 13 6
КУЗОВЛЕВА Елена БРЯ  4  V  1  2  2  V 0.333 -8 19 5

Группа No 4    10:00    Дорожка 4
процент победразн.нанес.ранг

МИКО Вера МОС  4  2  0  4  1  1 0.000 -18 12 7
КРЫЛОВА Полина МОС  V  2  2  1  V  2 0.333 -8 17 5
УСКОВА Алиса МОС  V  V  0  V  V  V 0.833 10 25 2
БЕЗНОСИКОВА Анастасия КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 27 30 1
СОЛОВЬЕВА Анна СМО  V  V  4  0  V  V 0.667 4 24 3
АНОПРИЕВА Кира БРЯ  V  1  0  1  1  1 0.167 -17 9 6
САФОНОВА Ирина ВРЖ  V  V  2  0  4  V 0.500 2 21 4

Группа No 5    10:00    Дорожка 5
процент победразн.нанес.ранг

ЛЕОНТЬЕВА Дарья МОС  V  V  2  V  V  2 0.667 7 24 3
ПОРОХИНА Елена МОС  2  3  0  2  0  4 0.000 -19 11 7
ГАРДЮШИНА Дарья МОС  2  V  4  2  2  0 0.167 -13 15 6
ХАВЕРЕВА Ульяна КУР  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 15 28 2
КНЯЗЕВА Виктория КУР  3  V  V  1  V  4 0.500 3 23 4
КУЗНЕЦОВА Ирина МОО  0  V  V  1  1  2 0.333 -8 14 5
ГУСАРОВА Валерия ТВЕ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1
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Группа No 6    10:00    Дорожка 6
процент победразн.нанес.ранг

НЕФЕДОВА Софья МОС  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 13 28 3
БОБКОВА Елизавета МОС  0  2  0  0  3  1 0.000 -22 6 7
ЗАКРЕПА Вероника МОС  3  V  0  1  1  1 0.167 -16 11 6
БАБАЕВА Диана КУР  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 19 28 1
ГОЛОВИНА Лилиана КУР  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 28 2
КЕРДОД Ольга ВРЖ  3  V  V  1  2  4 0.333 -4 20 5
БАРЯКТАРОВИЧ Милана МОО  1 V3  V  0  3  V 0.500 -4 17 4

Группа No 7    10:00    Дорожка 7
процент победразн.нанес.ранг

СТАРОДУБЦЕВА Маргарита МОС  4  V  0  1  V  V 0.500 -1 20 4
МАРКОВА Олеся МОС  V  V  1  1  V  V 0.667 4 22 3
КОВАЛЕНКО Таисия МОС  2  2  1  2  4  4 0.000 -15 15 7
ЗОРИНА Ирина КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 25 30 1
ДЬЯЧЕНКО Виктория КУР  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 17 27 2
КОЗЛОВА Варвара СМО  0  0  V  1  1  4 0.167 -18 11 6
АВРАМИДИ Мария БРЯ  4  2  V  0  0  V 0.333 -12 16 5
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1 БЕЗНОСИКОВА Анастасия КУР 1.000 27 30 квалифицированных
2 ЗОРИНА Ирина КУР 1.000 25 30 квалифицированных
3 ВОЛОБУЕВА Полина КУР 1.000 24 30 квалифицированных
4 ПРИЛУЦКАЯ Владислава КУР 1.000 23 30 квалифицированных
5 ЗАМАРАЕВА Арина КУР 1.000 19 29 квалифицированных
6 ГУСАРОВА Валерия ТВЕ 1.000 15 30 квалифицированных
7 БАБАЕВА Диана КУР 0.833 19 28 квалифицированных
8 ГЕРАЩЕНКО Анна ВРЖ 0.833 18 28 квалифицированных
9 ДЬЯЧЕНКО Виктория КУР 0.833 17 27 квалифицированных

10 ХАВЕРЕВА Ульяна КУР 0.833 15 28 квалифицированных
11 ГОЛОВИНА Лилиана КУР 0.833 14 28 квалифицированных
12 КОРЖОВА Дарья КУР 0.833 14 26 квалифицированных
12 РЕУТОВА Елизавета КУР 0.833 14 26 квалифицированных
14 НЕФЕДОВА Софья МОС 0.833 13 28 квалифицированных
15 УСКОВА Алиса МОС 0.833 10 25 квалифицированных
16 ДЕМИДОВА Кристина МОС 0.667 8 24 квалифицированных
17 ЛЕОНТЬЕВА Дарья МОС 0.667 7 24 квалифицированных
18 ЩЕГЛОВА Василиса МОС 0.667 5 24 квалифицированных
19 СОЛОВЬЕВА Анна СМО 0.667 4 24 квалифицированных
20 МАРКОВА Олеся МОС 0.667 4 22 квалифицированных
21 КНЯЗЕВА Виктория КУР 0.500 3 23 квалифицированных
22 ИГНАШИНА Софья МОС 0.500 2 21 квалифицированных
22 МАЛАХОВА Анастасия МОО 0.500 2 21 квалифицированных
22 САФОНОВА Ирина ВРЖ 0.500 2 21 квалифицированных
25 СМИРНОВА Софья МОС 0.500 1 18 квалифицированных
26 СТАРОДУБЦЕВА Маргарита МОС 0.500 -1 20 квалифицированных
27 БАРЯКТАРОВИЧ Милана МОО 0.500 -4 17 квалифицированных
28 МАМАЕВА Валерия СМО 0.500 -7 17 квалифицированных
29 ЖУРАВЛЕВА Алиса МОО 0.333 -4 21 квалифицированных
30 КЕРДОД Ольга ВРЖ 0.333 -4 20 квалифицированных
31 НИКОЛАЕВА Варвара МОС 0.333 -4 16 квалифицированных
32 ЧЕРКАСОВА Алиса ВЛА 0.333 -6 18 квалифицированных
33 КУЗОВЛЕВА Елена БРЯ 0.333 -8 19 квалифицированных
34 КРЫЛОВА Полина МОС 0.333 -8 17 квалифицированных
35 КУЗНЕЦОВА Ирина МОО 0.333 -8 14 квалифицированных
36 АВРАМИДИ Мария БРЯ 0.333 -12 16 квалифицированных
37 ГАРДЮШИНА Дарья МОС 0.167 -13 15 квалифицированных
38 ЛАРИОНОВА Аврора СМО 0.167 -15 13 квалифицированных
39 ЗАКРЕПА Вероника МОС 0.167 -16 11 квалифицированных
40 АНОПРИЕВА Кира БРЯ 0.167 -17 9 квалифицированных
41 ДОБУТОВА Сайкал СМО 0.167 -18 11 выбывший
41 КОЗЛОВА Варвара СМО 0.167 -18 11 выбывший
43 КОВАЛЕНКО Таисия МОС 0.000 -15 15 выбывший
44 МИКО Вера МОС 0.000 -18 12 выбывший
45 ПОРОХИНА Елена МОС 0.000 -19 11 выбывший
46 ТАТАРКИНА Вера МОС 0.000 -20 10 выбывший
47 БОБКОВА Елизавета МОС 0.000 -22 6 выбывший
48 ПАЛЬЧЕВСКАЯ Елизавета МОС 0.000 -23 7 выбывший
49 ФЕФЕЛОВА Виктория ВРЖ 0.000 -25 5 выбывший
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